
BUXTON CYCLING CLUB 
MOUNTAIN TIME TRIAL 

3 laps - 33 miles 
SPONSORED BY PKF 

HELD ON GOOD FRIDAY 29tb MARCH 2002 
UNDER RITC REGULATIONS 

____ SI 

Id 
3,d 
4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

loth 

£130 
£100 
£75 
£60 
£50 
£40 
£30 
£20 
£15 
£10 

M Turnbull 
P Dotchin 
J Charlesworth 
ALong 
D Forrester 
RDean 
A Cooke 
N Peart 
I Comery 
J Froggatt 

Dave Hinde Racing 
Steve Goff Frames RT 
S. Yorks Police RT 
Coalville Wh. 
Race Scene 
Race Scene 
VC Chesterfield 
On the Edge RT 
Ashfield RC 
Dukinfield CC 

1.28.04 
1.28.27 
1.28.50 
1.29.43 
1.32.22 
1.32.38 
1.33.53 
1.34.21 
1.34.59 
1.35.29 

0-50 

lSI 

2nd 
£20 
£\0 

E Ruthenberg \.51.39 
R Valovin 1.53.36 

lSI 
2nd 

3'd 
4th 

£40 
£30 
£20 
£\0 

R Elsden 
M Stovanovic 
D Werrell 
S L'Anson 

1.40.26 
1.44.23 
1.44.34 
1.46.37 

Ladies/Junior Fastest Team of Three 

---lSI £40 S Harding 1.41.06 3 x £15 Team Derby Mercury RC 
Id £30 CCook 1.43.41 N Westmoreland 1.44.14) 

3'd £20 J Emery 1.44.31 M Goddard 1.41.20) 5.13.07 
4th £\0 K Lovatt \.50.55 H Schofield 1.47.33) 

Fastest Juvenile 

£10 T James 2.22.47 

Above Prizes - One Rider - One Prize (except team) 

20th £\0 C Hobdey 
30th £\0 ROsman 
40th £\0 C Stiles 

/ . 50th 
'/ £10 R Storey 



1. MTumbuli Dave Hinde Racing 1.28.04 
2. P Dotchin Steve Goff Frames RT 1.28.27 
3. J Charlesworth S. Yorks Police RT 1.28.50 
4. A Long Coalville Wh. 1.29.43 
5. D Forrester Race Scene 1.32.22 
6. R Dean Race Scene 1.32.38 
7. A Cooke VC Chesterfield 1.33.53 
8. N Peart On the Edge RT 1.34.21 
9. I Comery Ashfield RC 1.34.59 
10. J Froggatt Dukinfield CC 1.35.29 
Il. R Moore Cottingham Couriers 1.36.24 
12. DOrme Hewitt Racing 1.37.33 ~ 

13. RJagger Macclesfield Wh. 1.37.46 
14. I Dalton Cherry Valley RT 1.37.58 
15. S Owens S Yorkshire Police RT 1.38.43 
16. P Kinch LeekCC 1.39.10 
17. RElsdon (V) Rugby RCC 1.40.26 
18. S Harding (J) Congleton CC 1.41.06 
19. M Goddard Derby Mercury RC 1.41.20 
20. C Hobday Team Cherwell 1.41.35 
21. A Forrester Racing All-Terrain Squad 1.43.38 
22. C Cook (L) Scottish Cycling Union RT 1.43.41 
23. P Lawson Weaver Valley CC 1.43.54 
24. N Westmoreland Derby Mercury RC 1.44.14 
25. M Stovanovic (V) N. Notts. Olympic RC 1.44.23 
26. J Emery (J) Newcastle RT 2001 1.44.31 
27. D Werrell (V) Macclesfield Wh. 1.44.34 
28. R Tobin Rugby RCC 1.45.04 
29. TClark Buxton CC 1.45.29 
30. ROsman Clifton CC York 1.45.58 
31. K Sperry Coalville Wh. 1.46.04 
32. S Thomas Weaver Valley CC 1.46.30 
33. S L'Anson (V) ABC Centreville 1.46.37 
34. D Armstrong Westmead Team 88 1.46.57 -35. B Blundell Buxton CC 1.47.07 
36. K Austin Congleton CC 1.47.24 
37. H Schofield Derby Mercury RC 1.47.33 
38. ) J Foott Westmead Team 88 1.47.38 

) D Banks Derby Mercury RC 1.47.38 
40. C Stiles (V) Rugby RCC 1.47.59 
41. S Richardson Matlock CC 1.48.18 
42. R Sproston Featherstone Road CC 1.48.53 
43. T Smith Westmead Team 88 1.49.18 
44. S Forward Hyde Olympic CC 1.49.48 
45. P Carvill Buxton CC 1.49.49 
46. K Lovatt (L) S P Systems 1.50.55 
47. ) E Ruthenberg (V-50) Matlock CC 1.51.39 

) D Wright (V) Cheshire RC 1.51.39 
49. R Valovin (V-50) N. Lancs. RC 1.53.36 
50. R Storey Macclesfield Wh. 1.54.53 



5l. N Stewart 
52. RShaw (V) 
53. A Elliott (V) 
54. S Larkham 
55. P Gambles (V) 
56. V Fraga 
57. R Bennett (V-50) 
58. C Gilmar1in (L) 
59. S E1sden (LV) 
60. T James (Juv) 

-·IS (apol) 3 14 45 

DNS 52 58 

DNF 39 57 61 

-

WiganWh. 1.56.52 
Dukinfield RC 1.57.55 
Congleton CC 1.59.34 
Newcastle RC 2001 2.00.21 
Walsall RDS 2.04.00 
Manchester Wh. 2.04.59 
Coalville Wh. 2.06.31 
Clifton CC York 2.14.30 
Rugby RCC 2.15.34 
Newcastle RT 2001 2.22.47 

65 67 

-------------------------------------------------~~--------~~~~.~------



CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL FINISHERS 

Many thanks to the Timekeepers, Marshals and all Helpers who 
contributed their time and efforts towards the event . 

. Finally, Buxton Cycling Club would again like to thank the Sponsors . ~ 
their kind and generous support: ­

PKF (Accountants and Business Advisors) 

Cooper Sons Hartley & Williams (Solicitors) 

Frank R Marshall & Co. (Estate Agents and Surveyors) 

Buxton ltfineral Water 

Please support those who support the sport 

Hope to see you again! Please enter next year. 

Nick Sharpe 

Wash Farm 


Wash 

Chapel-en-Ie-Frith 


High Peak 

SK230QW 





